
Site Ofice: Sy. No.31 &32, Murahari 
GST :36ABFFM3063P1ZU 

SI. 
No. 

Site: ....Nento. 

2 

Ms..D.NR.Bca..PuLk. 
4 

6 

7 

1 

Bgmalnaal -Tandot og 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

M/s. MODI REALTY 
GENOME 

VALLEYLLP 

15 

H.O, # S-4-18713 & 4, I Floor, Sobam 

16 

DELIVE rCIALLAN 

Date : 

Received by: 

Stamp: 

Tel:633 5551 

Mtansion, Ma 

Medehal Mandal, 
Hyderabad-500 078, 

PARTICULAR 

Received the above materials in good condition. 

6o0x A0Dmm ca 

MRNAA 202hS\GoR 

Road, 
Socunderabad - 500 003. 

DC No. 

Date 

Vehicle No, 

PO./ W.O. No. 
P.O./W.O. Date 

INWARU 

tot 

K RIOTECH PVT LTD 

:1508 

TS08UL 1312 
ADUD312D2% 
|3) 03)24 

Quantity 

For M/s. Modi Rhalty Genome Valley LLP 

Authorised Signatory 



M/s. MODI REALTY 
GENOME VALLEY LLP #5-4-1873 &4, 11 Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G. Rond, Secunderabad -500 003. 
GSTIN/UIN: 36ADFFM3063P1Zu 

GST: 

SI. No 

1 

Recipient Name: Dls pctorh a Recipient Address: 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

-"eeel 8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

RANSITINVOKL 

E.& O.E 

Invoice No. 

DC No 

PAN: 

Purchase Order No 

1257 

Tealaapaly edolkg 

Description of Goods & Services 

1508 

Tandont Rhugh lana 

Email: 

5% 

Date: 
1sloala 

DC Date: 

HSN Codd GST 
RateQuantity 

PO. Date: 

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction. 

Mobile No: 

Rate 

Transportation Charges 

Hamali charges 

cGST 

SGST 

Amount (in worda) Seuloo Hhousad loe lk, Bacan fpal 
Total 

Amount 

For M/s. Modi Realty G�nome Valley LLP 

Authorised Signatory 
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